Report for Website

Product Name: Caldrea® Linen & Room Spray - Rosewater Driftwood

Specification ID:350000026157

Ingredients
Water

PEG-40 Hydrogenated Castor
Oil

Tricdeceth-4

Sodium Citrate

Citric Acid
Benzisothiazolinone
Methylisothiazolinone
Linalyl Acetate

3-Cyclopentene-1-Butanol,
.Alpha.,.Beta.,2,2,3-
Pentamethyl-

Pentadecalactone

2H-Pyran-4-0l, Tetrahydro-4-
Methyl-2-(2-Methylpropyl)-

Ethylene Brassylate
Cinnamyl Alcohol
Isoeugenol

Citral

Geraniol

Citronellol

Benzyl Benzoate
Hexyl Cinnamal

Linalool

CAS Number
7732-18-5

61788-85-0

69011-36-5
6132-04-3
77-92-9
2634-33-5
2682-20-4
115-95-7

65113-99-7

106-02-5

63500-71-0

105-95-3
104-54-1
97-54-1
5392-40-5
106-24-1
106-22-9
120-51-4
101-86-0

78-70-6

Function
Water

Emulsifier

Emulsifier
Stabilizer
Stabilizer

Preservative

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



Butylphenyl Methylpropional 80-54-6 Contains Fragrance Allergens

Benzyl Salicylate 118-58-1 Contains Fragrance Allergens



